PC PC	780000	a1755	•
OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)			
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SER (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE (Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5 (City, State, Zip) (Phon	5973 e #)	200003 -11/03 *****	0337727 /9901047013 35.00 *****35.00
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHA	ASSEE OF	TCE USE ONLY	
(Corporation Name)	DA CINEN	(if known): <u>A</u> , <u>CORP</u> . current #)	SECRETARY SEE
2(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)	
3(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
4(Corporation Name)	(D)	cument #)	
Walk in Pick up time	•	Certified Copy	99 NOV - 3 A
		FLOR	AM II: 48
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment		5 5 C
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Of	icer/Director	
. Limited Liability	Change of Registered A	gent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		r
Other	Merger	· · ·	
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	C. COULLIETTE	NOV 0 4 1999
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	1	-

Name	Reservation

 REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION

 Foreign
 Limited Partnership

 Reinstatement
 Trademark

 Other
 Other

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 3, 1999

LAZARUS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: SOUTH FLORIDA CINEMA CORP. Ref. Number: P98000021755

We have received your document for SOUTH FLORIDA CINEMA CORP. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The amendment must be signed by an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators or by a director if adopted by the directors.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 599A00053184



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

99

eh Ma

မ္မ

П

Pursuant to 607.1401, Plorida Statutes, this corporation submits the following articles of sissolution:

FIRST:	The	name	of	the	corporation	is_	South F	lorida	

Cinema, Corp.

SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on____

_____Florida, 03/09/1998

THIRD: (check one)

_ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

 $_{\mathbf{x}}$ The corporation has not commenced business.

FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

- FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
- SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (check one)
 - A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
 - ★ A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signed this <u>15th.day of October</u>	19 99
Signature <u>Mutuan</u> (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators or by the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer if adopted by the directors)	
Santiago Hernandez Jr.	
, (Typed or printed name) Director	• • •

(Title)